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Women / 5 / B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

McCartney Adams5053
San Mateo

9.125 9.175 9.2509.050 36.600
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Ava Saiki5057
San Mateo

8.850 9.025 9.1759.425 36.475
3 2 1 2 2 

2 

Delaney Mayer5041
Dream Xtreme

8.800 8.925 8.8509.200 35.775
5 3 2T 3 3 

3 

Krista Solt5028
Champion

8.725 8.575 8.4508.700 34.450
8 7 8T 6 4 

4 

Katherine Brown5024
CGA

8.750 8.100 8.4009.150 34.400
6T 9 4 7 5 

5 

Sydney Barber5038
Dream Xtreme

8.525 8.700 8.5508.425 34.200
12 4T 12 4T 6 

6 

Kate McDonagh5045
East Bay

8.825 8.200 8.5508.500 34.075
4 8 10 4T 7 

7 

Grace True5037
Dream Xtreme

8.650 8.625 7.9508.800 34.025
11 6 6 12 8 

8 

Brooke Tweed5009
Byers Roseville

8.675 8.700 8.3508.000 33.725
10 4T 14 8 9 

9 

Sasha Frank5049
Gymtowne Coastside

8.500 7.800 7.1008.775 32.175
13 10 7 13 10 

10 

Kay Hildebrand5048
Gymtowne Coastside

8.750 6.575 8.0508.325 31.700
6T 11 13 11 11 

11 

Katelyn Crossman5042
East Bay

8.900 5.875 8.1008.700 31.575
2 12 8T 10 12 

12 

Miyako Takahashi5001
All Star

8.700 5.550 8.1508.475 30.875
9 13 11 9 13 

13 

Genesis Rivera5054
San Mateo

0.000 0.000 0.0009.200 9.200
14 14 2T 14 14 

14 
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